HOLTZ
Point Of Contact
Organization Name - Southern California Metroplex
POC's Name - Robert E. Henry, SOCAL Metroplex Manager: Jose Gonzalez, SOCAL Metroplex NATCA CO-LEAD
Telephone Number - (661) 265-8434
FAX Number - (661) 265-8338
Email Address - Robert.Henry@FAA.GOV; Jose.J.Gonzalez@FAA.GOV
TARGETS Distribution Package

Center
Lat-Long
(DMS.S)
Latitude
(Deg)
Longitude
(Deg)
Latitude
(D°, M.mm')
Longitude
(D°, M.mm')
Latitude
(D° M' S.ss")
Longitude
(D° M' S.ss")
ADORE_ WP 335428.30N-1182928.09W N 33.9078611 W 118.4911361 N33 54.472 W118 29.468 N33 54 28.30 W118 29 28.09
AVNIS DLREY WP 335637.25N-1182754.53W N 33.9436806 W 118.4651472 N33 56.621 W118 27.909 N33 56 37.25 W118 27 54.53
AVNIS DOCAG WP 334810.00N-1184100.00W N 33.8027778 W 118.6833333 N33 48.167 W118 41.000 N33 48 10.00 W118 41 00.00
DOCKR_ WP 335554.64N-1182729.17W N 33.9318444 W 118.4581028 N33 55.911 W118 27.486 N33 55 54.64 W118 27 29.17
ENNEY_ WP 335632.86N-1183020.84W N 33.9424611 W 118.5057889 N33 56.548 W118 30.347 N33 56 32.86 W118 30 20.84
AVNIS FABRA WP 335644.30N-1182753.85W N 33.9456389 W 118.4649583 N33 56.738 W118 27.898 N33 56 44.30 W118 27 53.85
HIIPR_ WP 335547.45N-1182721.59W N 33.9298472 W 118.4559972 N33 55.791 W118 27.360 N33 55 47.45 W118 27 21.59
AVNIS HOLTZ WP 333840.38N-1182034.79W N 33.6445500 W 118.3429972 N33 38.673 W118 20.580 N33 38 40.38 W118 20 34.79
AVNIS NAANC WP 335554.00N-1183838.00W N 33.9316667 W 118.6438889 N33 55.900 W118 38.633 N33 55 54.00 W118 38 38.00
AVNIS PEVEE WP 334150.00N-1183115.00W N 33.6972222 W 118.5208333 N33 41.833 W118 31.250 N33 41 50.00 W118 31 15.00
SHAEF_ WP 335132.24N-1183352.17W N 33.8589556 W 118.5644917 N33 51.537 W118 33.870 N33 51 32.24 W118 33 52.17
AVNIS TRM VORTAC 333741.14N-1160936.71W N 33.6280944 W 116.1601972 N33 37.686 W116 09.612 N33 37 41.14 W116 09 36.71
WEILR_ WP 335437.56N-1182927.35W N 33.9104333 W 118.4909306 N33 54.626 W118 29.456 N33 54 37.56 W118 29 27.35
FAA Criteria Check Results - RW24L CIFP RWY:TRM
FAA criteria checks are not current for this path.
Please re-run the flyability analysis.
HOLTZ